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SUMMER TERM 2014  

  
Master’s Program in Judicial Studies 

 Mon, May 20  Classes Begin 

 Mon, May 27 Memorial Day (no classes) 

 Fri, June 14 Classes End 

Dual-Degree 1L Summer Term 
 Thurs, May 30 – Fri, May 31 Orientation 

 Mon, June 3  Classes Begin 

 Wed, July 24  Classes End 

 Mon, July 29 – Fri, Aug 2  Reading and Examination Period 
 

 

Hong Kong and Geneva Summer Institutes 
 Sun, June 30 Orientation 

 Mon, July 1 Classes Begin, Term I 

 Fri, July 12  Classes End, Term I 

 Mon, July 15 Classes Begin, Term II 

 Fri, July 26 Classes End, Term II 

 Sun, July 28 – Tues, July 30 Reading and Examination Period 

 

 

 

FALL TERM 2013 
 

 Mon, Aug 19 – Fri, Aug 23 First-Year Orientation  

 Mon, Aug 26  First-Year Classes Begin  

 Wed, Aug 28  Upper-Level Classes Begin 

 Mon, Oct 14 – Fri, Oct 18 Fall Break 

 Wed, Nov 27 – Fri, Nov 29 Thanksgiving Break 

 Wed, Dec 4 First-Year Classes End 

 Fri, Dec 6 Upper-Level Classes End 

 Mon, Dec 9 – Fri, Dec 20 Reading and Examination Period 

 
 
 

WINTERSESSION TERM 2014 
 

 Mon, Jan 6 Upper-Level Classes Begin 

 Wed, Jan 8 Upper-Level Classes End



SPRING TERM 2014 
 

 Thurs, Jan 9 Classes Begin 

 Mon, Jan 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (no classes) 
 Classes are made up on Thurs, Apr 17 

 Mon, Mar 10 – Fri, Mar 14 Spring Break 

 Thurs, Apr 17 Classes End 
 Monday classes will meet on this day 

 Mon, Apr 21 – Fri, May 2 Reading and Examination Period 

 Sat, May 10 Law School Hooding Ceremony 

 Sun, May 11 University Commencement 


